

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No. C.C.No.1292 of 2025

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	14.08.2025	<p><u>JSR, J</u></p> <p>Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Services-I appearing on behalf of respondent Nos.1 to 3 and learned Standing Counsel appearing on behalf of respondent No.4, seek three weeks time.</p> <p>At their request, list on 04.09.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">b/o. sa</p>	Transferred to i-order before corrections

--	--	--	--