

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: C.C.No.1292 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

	SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
		31.10.2025	<p><u>JSRJ,</u></p> <p>Mr.Sheetal Kumar, learned AGP for services-I seeks further time. At his request, post on 14.11.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">B/O psw</p>	

	SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

	SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

	SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

	SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

	SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

	SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

	SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

	SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

	SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

	SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

	SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

	SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE