

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.1292 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	14.11.2025	<p><u>JSR, J</u></p> <p>Sri SatyaNaryana, learned Government Pleader for Services-I appearing for respondent Nos.1 and 2 contemnor seeks further time.</p> <p>At his request, post on 26.11.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">B/O psw</p>	

--	--	--	--