

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA**

**MAIN CASE No: C.C No.1292 of 2025**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>Sl. No.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
01.	13.03.2026	<p><b><u>JSR, J</u></b></p> <p>Learned Assistant Government pleader for services-I appearing for thr respondent seeks short adjournment. At his request, list on 10.04.2026.</p>	<p>b/o. sa Transferred to i.o. folder before corrections, if any.</p>

--	--	--	--